NEW SEASON
%
1 0
0
R EC
YC L E D
PO
LY
P
R
O
PY
LENE
%
1 0
0
R E L E D
PO
L
PY
LENE
01
PROPOT SERIES INFORMATION LIST
PLT SIZE
W x L QTY/PLT PLT QTY QTY/PLT PLT QTY
PRO55 PROPOT NO : 01 55X53 50 42 0,11 LT 120X100 120.000 26 120.000 22
PRO85 PROPOT NO : 02 85X82 68 66 0,35 LT 120X100 48.600 26 48.600 22
PRO105 PROPOT NO : 03 105X100 78 80 0,44 LT 120X100 36.000 26 36.000 22
PRO120 PROPOT NO : 04 120X116 94 93 0,65 LT 120X100 26.100 26 26.100 22
PRO150 PROPOT NO : 05 150X145 117 115 1,5 LT 120X100 10.800 26 10.800 22
PRO170 PROPOT NO : 06 170X165 133 131 2 LT 120X100 6.000 26 6.000 22
PRO190 PROPOT NO : 07 190X185 145 146 3 LT 120X100 5.400 26 5.400 22
PRR55 PROPOT NO : 01 55X53 50 42 0,11 LT 120X100 120.000 26 120.000 22
PRR85 PROPOT NO : 02 85X82 68 66 0,35 LT 120X100 48.600 26 48.600 22
PRR105 PROPOT NO : 03 105X100 78 80 0,44 LT 120X100 36.000 26 36.000 22
PRR120 PROPOT NO : 04 120X116 94 93 0,65 LT 120X100 26.100 26 26.100 22
PRR150 PROPOT NO : 05 150X145 117 115 1,5 LT 120X100 10.800 26 10.800 22
PRR170 PROPOT NO : 06 170X165 133 131 2 LT 120X100 6.000 26 6.000 22
PRR190 PROPOT NO : 07 190X185 145 146 3 LT 120X100 5.400 26 5.400 22
RAINBOW SERIES
TRUCK INFORMATION CONTAINER
CODE PRODUCT NAME
OUTER X INNER HEIGHT BASE VOLUME
LT
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
02
55X53
50 MM
42 MM
0,11 LT
PRO55 PROPOT SERIES
85X82
68 MM
66 MM
0,35 LT
PRO85 PROPOT SERIES
105X100
78 MM
80 MM
0,44 LT
PRO105 PROPOT SERIES
120X116
94 MM
93 MM
0,65 LT
PRO120 PROPOT SERIES
190X185
145 MM
146 MM
3 LT
150X145
117 MM
115 MM
1,5 LT
PRO150 PROPOT SERIES
170X165
133 MM
131 MM
2 LT
PRO170 PROPOT SERIES PRO190 PROPOT SERIES
190X185
145 MM
146 MM
3 LT
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
03
55X53
50 MM
42 MM
0,11 LT
PRR55 PROPOT SERIES
85X82
68 MM
66 MM
0,35 LT
PRR85 PROPOT SERIES
105X100
78 MM
80 MM
0,44 LT
PRR105 PROPOT SERIES
120X116
94 MM
93 MM
0,65 LT
PRR120 PROPOT SERIES
150X145
117 MM
115 MM
1,5 LT
PRR150 PROPOT SERIES
170X165
133 MM
131 MM
2 LT
PRR170 PROPOT SERIES PRR190 PROPOT SERIES